TABLE 2

Bepicter

Yega, Niego de

Lépez dc Lisboa, Diego
alerra, Juan 4

Frias, Anionic de

Mzcnade, Matfas

Codvez, Gabriel d

Ibifiez de andrada, Rodrigo
Martinez de Eulate, Harcin
Fipueroz, Bertalopd

Bosillo, antonio

SILVER REMISSIONS To POTOST (1613-1641)

Bondsmen

dmaunt,
{pesos)

>, 700

10,000

1,000
5,000
20, 000

1,000

Year

i613

1520
1621
1621
1521
1623
1623
1623

L1624

Vol.

Acuary

ACeT

EH

Acuer

Acupr

FH

Page

27

149
172
1932
135
109
32z

224

T9¢




TAELE?  {Continued)

Eemicter

Chévez, Gzbriel d
Figuera, Bartolomé
Palacios, Juan 4

Cre=po Flores, Juan
Uretia, E.P. Tomas d
Brave d HMerata, Pedro
Bravoe d Horata, Pedro
Fernindez d Vega, Diego
Sequera, Marcos
Avendafie y Valdivia, Francisco

Leal d Avala,

Hi = Protocolos de Heal Haciends

Bondsman

dequera, Margps
Fernandez, Dion®
Carz, Oracis
Xixén, Francisca B
Lﬁpez, Francisca

Hontojos=, Blas 4

Cabral d Kele, Cristdbal

Amounl
1,000
1,000
12,000
2,552
600
a,000
E,UUQ
5,000

5,000

3,333

Year
1521
1623
1635
1824
1aq0
1640
1640
1640

1540

1641

Vil

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

£l

EH

EH

EH

EH

Pape

L35
224

B4
169
205
214
224
2bo

269

&3

Z9%



